STH91004x
STH91005x
Siemens Aktiengesellschaft page(1/5) 12/96
Target Specification
1550nm DFB Laser in Coaxial Package with SM-Pigtail, High Power
• Designed for application in high-speed and
long-haul fiber-optic networks
• Laser Diode with Multi-Quantum-Well and

STH91005x
Siemens Aktiengesellschaft page(4/5) 12/96
Ordering Information:
Type Ordering Code Connector/Flange
STH91004G Q62702-Pxxxx FC / without flange
STH91004A Q62702-Pxxxx DIN / without flange
STH91005G Q62702-Pxxxx FC / with flange
STH91005A Q62702-Pxxxx DIN / with flange
Component with other connector types on request
Package Dimension:
STH91004x
STH91005x